
PACK P/M

1 Leg Assembly #1 D389-01 R39625 Wood 1 H M

2 Leg Assembly #2 D389-01 R39630 Wood 1 H M

3 Center Stretcher (L=305mm) D389-01 R39648 Wood 2 F M

4 Insert (M6x15mm) D389-01 R39677 Metal 6 G P

5 Wood Plug (Grey) D389-01 R43052 Wood 4 G P

6 Hardware Pack D389-01 R39654

JCBC Bolt M6 x 30mm (6)

JCBC Bolt M6 x 50mm (4)

Barrel Nut (4)

M6 Spring Washer (10)

M6 Flat Washer (10)

Wood Button (Grey) (4)

M4 Allen Key (1)

1 G P

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: D389-01
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

Page 1 Of 1

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON:

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Mar. 2014All Rights Reserved.

MATERIAL QTY.

4 

1 

2 
3 

5 


